1st Annual Harvest Fest
Las Vegas - Faith Lutheran HS

Race 3 - Varsity Girls - 5K
10/19/2024 - 6:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 fﬁ Somerset Academy 20 1:42:55 20:35 6:38 1:37 1-2-3-6-9-10-16 1-2-3-6-8-9-14
Sky Pointe
2 @ Faith Lutheran 61 1:54:14 2251 722 542 4-7-14-28-35-53-59 4-7-12-18-20-32-33
3 Y Clark 65 1:54:31  22:55 7:23 508 5-13-15-18-36-45-47 5-11-13-15-21-29-30
4 § Rancho 99 2:05:10 25:02 804 4:44 12-20-37-40-41-42-44 10-16-22-25-26-27-28
5 é? Durango 127 21441 26:57 841  6:50 23-29-39-48-67-69 17-19-24-31-36-38
6 %}2 Valley 168 24522 33:05 10:39 21:27 38-60-66-68-77-78-79 23-34-35-37-39-40-41
DNP Liberty High School 1:36:21  24:06 7:46 11-24-30-31 4 Runners
DNP /ﬁ Mojave 1:47.06 26:47 8:38 27-32-51-61 4 Runners
DNP % Cimarron-Memorial 2:.00:29 30:08 9:42 56-57-58-71 4 Runners
DNP a Green Valley Christian 2:05:05 31:17 10:04 33-63-72-75 4 Runners
DNP @ Bonanza 1:24:35 2812  9:05 22-26-74 3 Runners
DNP @7 Boulder City 1:39:31 3311 10:41 64-70-73 3 Runners
DNP e Slam Academy 55:30 2745 856 43-54 2 Runners
DNP Coral Academy of 21:28  21:28 655 8 1 Runner
Science (Sa
DNP ‘ Pahrump Valley 2417 2417 749 21 1 Runner
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Place Name
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Mackenzie Teel
Lacy Tippetts
Ella Christensen

Scarlett Cotrone
Vianey Toledo
Olivia Wheeler

Eliott Stepanek
Teegan LeBroke

Mackenzie McClain
Samantha Hulet

Sienna Maisano
Reese LeBaron
Selina Leipard
Samantha Blank
Evangeline Gladden
Sophia Castaneda

Lilly Martell

Sophia Clark
Olivia Nuno

Natalie Scotson
Sophie Romero
Katelyn Phillips
Meron Mekonnen
Autumn McQuirter
Aubrei Lay

Amarillis Pineda
Morgan Wright
Makenzie Maier
Victoria Cann
Adelaida Sanchez
Katelyn Watson
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Race 3 - Varsity Girls - 5K
10/19/2024 - 6:30pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Somerset Academy  19:59.3 1
Sky Pointe
Somerset Academy 20:06.9 2
Sky Pointe
Somerset Academy  20:08.1 3
Sky Pointe
Faith Lutheran 20111 4
Clark 20:534 5
Somerset Academy 21:045 6
Sky Pointe
Faith Lutheran ~ 21:175 7
Coral Academy of  21:27.3
Science (Sa
Somerset Academy 21:355 8
Sky Pointe
Somerset Academy 21:524 9
Sky Pointe
Liberty High School  21:53.4
Rancho 21:551 10
Clark 21586 11
Faith Lutheran ~ 22:04.7 12
Clark 22376 13
Somerset Academy 22:38.1 14
Sky Pointe
Somerset Academy 22:53.4
Sky Pointe
Clark 23.002 15
Somerset Academy  23:14.4
Sky Pointe
Rancho 24111 16
Pahrump Valley  24:16.5
Bonanza 24:20.6
Durango 24236 17
Liberty High School  24:32.3
Somerset Academy 24:32.5
Sky Pointe
Bonanza 24:35.7
Mojave 24:39.4
Faith Lutheran 24472 18
Durango 24:485 19
Liberty High School  24:55.2
Liberty High School  25:00.1
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Jesenya McGuigan
Sadie Rolwing

Maura Shields

Ryan Ault

Hannah Sugathadasa

Iscareth Virrueta
Carrizosa

Emmely Carranza
Barboza

Leiana O'Neill
Annilynn Garcia
Amber Iniguez

Rebeca Graciano
Vasquez

Yaretzi Cabrera
Ceballos

Fatima Guevara
Toledo

Elyse Nuha

Alicia Olguin
Alexia Binu
Sincere Sheppard
Paige Esmaili
Julia Olguin

Sharon Egan-Serrano

Cherisse Yeboah
Grace Prichard
Abigail Vose
Sarah Jaime

Katie Medina
Norah Held
Peighton Manzy
Julia Van Blaricum

Victoria
Huaman-Fuentes

Mariah McGuigan
Noel Gregorich
Lucina Juneau
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Team
Mojave

Green Valley
Christian

Sky Pointe
Faith Lutheran
Clark
Rancho

Valley

Durango
Rancho
Rancho
Rancho

Slam Academy
Rancho

Clark
Rancho
Clark
Durango
Rancho
Rancho
Mojave
Rancho
Faith Lutheran
Slam Academy
Rancho
Cimarron-Memorial
Cimarron-Memorial
Cimarron-Memorial
Faith Lutheran
Valley

Mojave
Clark

Green Valley
Christian

Time
25:03.2
25141

25:39.4

25:53.1
26:00.8
26:07.7

26:14.6

26:15.9
26:16.5
26:39.1
26:58.6

27:05.1

27:07.8

27:10.8
27:24.1
27:27.5
27:59.3
27:59.3
28:09.0
28:14.4
28:16.6
28:17.8
28:24.2
28:33.6
28:44.0
28:45.7
28:45.7
28:52.8
28:58.5

29:08.2
29:14.1
29:39.1
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Place Name
64 Meleah Camphouse
65 Yuliana Medina

66 Janeth Bemnal
67 Milana Davis

68 Lauren Collette
69 Chloe Segmiller
70 Lillian Bardol

71 Brianna Sicairos
72 Sidney Garcia

73 Ruby de Jong
74 Maya Rustrian
75 Leslie McCoy

76 Adelyne Gonzalez

77 Kari Amara
Karagiozis

78 Amie Hernandez
Lorenzo

79 Natalia Gonzalez
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Boulder City 30:39.0
10  Somerset Academy 30:39.3
Sky Pointe
Valley 30:51.5 35
Durango 311135 36
Valley 31:36.5 37
Durango 33449 38
Boulder City 33:56.7
Cimarron-Memorial  34:13.4
Green Valley 34:32.7
Christian
Boulder City 34:55.3
Bonanza 35:37.8
Green Valley 35:38.3
Christian
Rancho 47171
Valley 47409 39
Valley 47412 40
Valley 47537 4
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